COUNTY OF HARNETT
Building Inspections Department
Planning Services

Certificate of Compliance: Occupancy:_ X
Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett County Zoning Ordinances.
This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the Y
\ North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following: .
Use Classification: _{2€S 'S en el Permit Numbers
Name:_Hott s Mocel\A T Jr Building:
Electrical:
Address:_ ! T wnelpwien S Insulation:
Arciew e 27500 Plumbing:
< .
Mechanical:

MFG Home: _ ‘3~ $" 0043 0724

Date: 3-7-1§ Building Official: ~ /™~ = < —r~(~




PREPARED 3/06/18, 14:11:10
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SS

L

INSPECTION TICKET
INSPECTOR: IVR

PAGE 34.
DATE 3/07/18

61 THELMA ST SUBDIV

RAVEN ROCK MOBILE HOME MOVER PHONE (919) 775-3600

BUTTS HAROLD T JR PHONE (910) 893-4240

11-0662- - -0014- -02-

18-50043029 CP MOBILE HOME PARK

T/S: 01/05/2018 01:53 PM JBROCK ----

TAYLOR VILLAGE #46 ' ,

STRUCTURE: 000 000 28X48 3BDR DWMH

3000000.00 MOBILE HOME YEAR . . . . . : 1988.00
DWMH SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : EXT

PROPOSED USE

PERMIT: CPDW 00 CP MOBILE HOME DOUBLEWIDE

TYP/SQ

R*MOBILE HOME FOUND./ M. WALL' VRU #: 003088267

Z2818

T507

T507

T507

01

01

02

03

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

2/13/18
2/13/18
2/13/18
2/13/18

2/20/18
2/20/18
3/02/18
3/01/18
3/05/18
3/05/18

3/07/18

INSP
RESULT

DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

61 THELMA ST ANGIER 27501

T/S: 02/13/2018 03:07 PM DETAYLOR =--------=------= JEpEEE
‘ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003088275

T/S: 02/13/2018 10:00 AM SBENNETT ------ R ERLEEEEEEE TR
PZ*ZONING INSPECTION VRU #: 003090784 }
T/S: 02/20/2018 10:51 AM ADRIGGER -------------=----= -

R*MANUFACTURED HOME FINAL.

R*MANUFACTURED HOME FINAL

VRU #: 003096088

VRU #: 003096229

T/S: 03/05/2018 01:17 PM KSLATTUM ----------------=—=~-~-
House locked must check inside electrical panel.

R*MANUFACTURED HOME FINAL

VRU #: 003098126



